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Technische Daten

Bemessungslichtstrom der Leuchte

Lichtstarke

Farbtemperatur

CRI

Abstrahlwinkel

Lichtlenkung

Leistung LED

Dimmbar

Nennspannung DC
Betriebsmodus Dauerschaltung
Flr den Dauerbetrieb geeignet
Umschaltung DS/BS moglich
Schutzart

Schutzklasse

Gehausefarbe
Gehdusematerial
Montageart

Lange

Breite

Héhe

Gewicht
Umgebungstemperatur
Prifsystem

Leuchte Typ:
WGWE29I12

2511Im
164 cd
6012 K
69,9
103,9°

Flachenausleuchtung

2W
Ja
48V DC
Nein
Nein
Nein
1P42
I
Weil}
Stahlblech
Wandanbau
238 mm
84 mm
40 mm
0,36 kg
-5-35°C
INSILIA2 LPS
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